
05/17/13 Weather

MHSAA Region 8-1 Championship Held at: Warren Mott
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Boys'  Team Scores

81.50Utica 5.00 5.50 1.00 8.00 3.00 15.00 10.00 1.00 10.00 3.00 16.00 0.00 4.001

79.00DeLaSalle 10.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 13.00 3.00 6.00 10.005.00 3.002

66.00Fraser 3.00 14.00 18.00 16.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 0.000.003

62.00Dakota 4.00 7.00 4.00 1.00 6.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 13.001.00 4.004

60.00Anchor Bay 8.00 0.00 10.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 10.00 8.00 8.008.005

54.00Chippewa Valley 1.00 15.00 3.00 7.00 1.00 5.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.000.00 12.006

41.50Troy 5.50 0.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 6.002.007

40.00Lanse Creuse 1.00 10.00 8.00 0.00 3.00 6.00 0.00 5.007.008

38.00Stevenson 6.00 0.00 5.00 6.00 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.004.00 5.009

38.00LAnse Creuse North 2.00 4.00 7.00 2.00 0.00 10.00 2.003.00 8.0010

28.00Troy Athens 8.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 6.00 1.00 3.0011

23.00Warren Cousino 6.00 3.00 4.00 10.0012

18.00Warren Mott 3.00 2.00 1.00 6.006.0013

17.00Ford II 10.00 3.00 0.00 4.00 0.0014

11.00Sterling Heights 2.00 2.00 2.00 5.0015


